      BioLED Light Source Solutions
 (Related Products: BLS-SA04-US and BLS-series LED sources)
Mightex
Simply Brighter
Mightex Systems, 2343 Brimley Road, Suite 868, Toronto, Ontario M1S 3L6, Canada
Tel: 1-416-840-4991 or 1-925-218-1885, Fax: 1-416-840-6541, Email: sales@mightex.com
www.mightex.com or www.mightexsystems.com
Version 1.0, December 2011

Wavelength
Code
Part Numbers and Ordering Information
BLS   -   PLS     -    xxxx    -     xxx      -       xx
Beam Diameter
(mm)
Electrical Power
(W)
Part Number
Output Power (mW)
Wavelength  (nm)
Wavelength
Code
(xxxx)
Type  CW IntelliPulsing
BLS-PLS-0365-030-02 0365 365 50 100 A
BLS-PLS-0365-030-07 0365 (7W) 365 250 500 B
BLS-PLS-0385-030-02 0385 385 50 100 A
BLS-PLS-0385-030-07 0385(7W) 385 300 600 B
BLS-PLS-0400-030-01 400 50 100 0400 A
BLS-PLS-0400-030-05 0400 400 120 240 A
BLS-PLS-0400-030-17 0400 400 400 800 B
BLS-PLS-0455-030-04 455 150 300 0455 A
BLS-PLS-0470-030-04 470 110 230 0470 (4W) A
BLS-PLS-0470-030-15 0470 (15W) 470 450 900 B
BLS-PLS-0505-030-04 505 65 140 0505 A
BLS-PLS-0530-030-04 530 50 100 0530 (4W) A
BLS-PLS-0530-030-15 0530 (15W) 530 200 400 B
BLS-PLS-0590-030-04 590 35 70 0590 A
BLS-PLS-0590-030-10 0590 590 140 280 B
BLS-PLS-0617-030-04 617 150 300 0617 A
BLS-PLS-0617-030-10 0617 (10W) 617 450 900 B
BLS-PLS-0625-030-04 625 150 300 0625 A
BLS-PLS-0656-030-04 0656 656 180 360 A
BLS-PLS-0657-030-01 657 50 100 0657 A
BLS-PLS-0740-030-01 740 35 70 0740 A
BLS-PLS-0740-030-03 0740 740 100 200 A
BLS-PLS-0740-030-10 0740 740 300 600 B
BLS-PLS-0850-030-02 850 85 180 0850 A
BLS-PLS-0940-030-01 940 50 100 0940 A
BLS-PLS-6500-030-04 6500 glacier white 6500K 100 200 A
BLS-PLS-6500-030-15 6500 (15W) glacier white 6500K 400 800 B
BLS-PLS-5500-030-04 cool white 5500K 85 180 5500 A
BLS-PLS-4000-030-04 warm white 4000K 85 180 4000 A
      BioLED Light Source Solutions
 (Related Products: BLS-SA04-US and BLS-series LED sources)
Mightex
Simply Brighter
Mightex Systems, 2343 Brimley Road, Suite 868, Toronto, Ontario M1S 3L6, Canada
Tel: 1-416-840-4991 or 1-925-218-1885, Fax: 1-416-840-6541, Email: sales@mightex.com
www.mightex.com or www.mightexsystems.com
Version 1.0, December 2011
Microscope Adapters for Collimated LED Modules
Wavelength
Code
2.4.  High -Power Collimated LED Modules
Part Numbers and Ordering Information
BLS   -    LCS     -     xxxx      -      xx       -      xx
Electrical Power
(W)
Part Number
Wavelength
Code
(xxxx)
Wavelength
(nm)
Half Diverging Angle (deg.)  Output Power (mW)
Type
ű11mm1  ű22mm1  ű38mm1  ű48mm1  CW IntelliPulsing
BLS-LCS-0365-02-xx 0365 365 3.4 1.7 1.0 0.75 80 160 A
BLS-LCS-0365-07-xx 0365 365 6.8 3.4 2.0 1.5 400 800 B
BLS-LCS-0385-02-xx 0385 385 3.4 1.7 1.0 0.75 100 200 A
BLS-LCS-0385-07-xx 0385 385 6.8 3.4 2.0 1.5 500 1000 B
BLS-LCS-0400-01-xx 0400 400 5.0 2.5 1.5 1.1 100 200 A
BLS-LCS-0400-05-xx 0400 400 7.5 6.3 2.3 1.7 240 480 A
BLS-LCS-0400-17-xx 0400 400 15 12.6 4.6 3.4 810 1620 B
BLS-LCS-0455-03-xx 0455 455 3.4 1.7 1.0 0.75 280 600 A
BLS-LCS-0455-05-xx 0455 455 10 5.0 3.0 2.2 350 700 A
BLS-LCS-0470-03-xx 0470 470 3.4 1.7 1.0 0.75 200 400 A
BLS-LCS-0470-05-xx 0470 470 10 5.0 3.0 2.2 250 500 A
BLS-LCS-0470-15-xx 0470 470 6.8 3.4 2.0 1.5 600 1200 B
BLS-LCS-0505-03-xx 0505 505 3.4 1.7 1.0 0.75 135 280 A
BLS-LCS-0505-05-xx 0505 505 10 5.0 3.0 2.2 170 350 A
BLS-LCS-0530-03-xx 0530 530 3.4 1.7 1.0 0.75 100 200 A
BLS-LCS-0530-05-xx 0530 530 10 5.0 3.0 2.2 125 250 A
BLS-LCS-0530-15-xx 0530 530 6.8 3.4 2.0 1.5 300 600 B
BLS-LCS-0590-03-xx 0590 590 3.4 1.7 1.0 0.75 65 130 A
BLS-LCS-0590-10-xx 0590 590 10 5 3 2.2 200 400 B
BLS-LCS-0617-03-xx 0617 617 3.4 1.7 1.0 0.75 280 560 A
BLS-LCS-0617-10-xx 0617 617 6.8 3.4 2.0 1.5 600 1200 B
BLS-LCS-0625-03-xx 0625 625 3.4 1.7 1.0 0.75 280 550 A
BLS-LCS-0656-03-xx 0656 656 3.4 1.7 1.0 0.75 280 550 A
BLS-LCS-0657-01-xx 0657 657 5 2.5 1.5 1.1 100 200 A
BLS-LCS-0740-01-xx 0740 740 5 2.5 1.5 1.1 65 130 A
BLS-LCS-0740-03-xx 740 740 7.5 6.3 2.3 1.7 200 400 A
BLS-LCS-0740-10-xx 740 740 15 12.6 4.6 3.4 600 1200 B
BLS-LCS-0850-02-xx 0850 850 3.4 1.7 1.0 0.75 240 480 A
BLS-LCS-0850-03-xx 0850 850 3.4 1.7 1.0 0.75 430 880 A
BLS-LCS-0940-02-xx 0940 940 3.4 1.7 1.0 0.75 200 400 A
BLS-LCS-6500-03-xx 6500 glacier white 6500K 3.4 1.7 1.0 0.75 180 360 A
BLS-LCS-6500-15-xx 6500 glacier white 6500K 6.8 3.4 2.0 1.5 540 1100 B
BLS-LCS-5500-03-xx 5500 cool white 5500K 3.4 1.7 1.0 0.75 170 350 A
BLS-LCS-4000-03-xx 4000 warm white 4000K 3.4 1.7 1.0 0.75 180 360 A
1. Clear aperture diameter. Use these two-digit numbers to replace xx in the part number.
Beam Diameter
(mm)
Part Number  ACC-BC25-LC1  ACC-BC25-NK1  ACC-BC25-OL1  ACC-BC25-ZS1
Description  For Leica DMI microscope  For Nikon Eclipse microscope  For Olympus IX & BX micro-
scope
For Zeiss Axioskop microscope
Drawing
      BioLED Light Source Solutions
 (Related Products: BLS-SA04-US and BLS-series LED sources)
Mightex
Simply Brighter
Mightex Systems, 2343 Brimley Road, Suite 868, Toronto, Ontario M1S 3L6, Canada
Tel: 1-416-840-4991 or 1-925-218-1885, Fax: 1-416-840-6541, Email: sales@mightex.com
www.mightex.com or www.mightexsystems.com
Version 1.0, December 2011
2.5.  Light -Guide Coupled LED Modules
Part Numbers and Ordering Information
BLS   -   GCS       -     xxxx      -      xx      -      xxxxx
Note: 1. ñxxxxxò is the Light Guide Adapter code, see Table-2 below; 2. Measured at exiting end of a 3mm-core 0.59 numerical aperture (NA) liquid
light guide; and 3. LED modules with electrical power of 7W or higher have a built-in cooling fan (i.e. Type-B), and lower-power modules are Type-A.
Part Number 1
Wavelength
Code
Type  Description
Radiant Flux 2 (mW)
Peak
Wavelength (nm)
CW IntelliPulsing
BLS-GCS-0365-02-xxxxx 0365 (2W) A UV 365nm, 2W 365 90 180
BLS-GCS-0365-07-xxxxx 0365 (7W) B UV 365nm, 7W 365 300 600
BLS-GCS-0385-02-xxxxx 0385 (2W) A UV 385nm, 2W 385 100 200
BLS-GCS-0385-07-xxxxx 0385 (7W) B UV 385nm, 7W 385 330 700
BLS-GCS-0455-04-xxxxx 0455 A Royal Blue, 4W 455 165 350
BLS-GCS-0470-04-xxxxx 0470 (4W) A Blue, 4W 470 130 270
BLS-GCS-0470-15-xxxxx 0470 (15W) B Blue, 15W 470 400 800
BLS-GCS-0505-04-xxxxx 0505 A Cyan, 4W 505 30 60
BLS-GCS-0530-04-xxxxx 0530 (4W) A Green, 4W 530 60 120
BLS-GCS-0530-15-xxxxx 0530 (15W) B Green, 15W 530 180 360
BLS-GCS-0590-03-xxxxx 0590 A Amber, 3W 590 35 70
BLS-GCS-0617-03-xxxxx 0617 (3W) A Red-Orange, 3W 617 200 400
BLS-GCS-0617-10-xxxxx 0617 (10W) B Red-Orange, 10W 617 600 1200
BLS-GCS-0625-03-xxxxx 0625 A Red, 3W 625 200 400
BLS-GCS-0850-02-xxxxx 0850 A NIR, 2W 850 125 250
BLS-GCS-0940-02-xxxxx 0940 A NIR, 2W 940 125 250
BLS-GCS-3400-04-xxxxx 3400 A Warm White, 4W 3400K 95 200
BLS-GCS-5500-04-xxxxx 5500 A Cool White, 4W 5500K 95 200
BLS-GCS-6500-04-xxxxx 6500 (4W) A Glacier White, 4W 6500K 95 200
BLS-GCS-6500-15-xxxxx 6500 (15W) B Glacier White, 15W 6500K 300 600
Light Guide Adapters
Adapter Code  For Ferrule Diameter (mm)  For Ferrule Length (mm)
A0510 5 Ó10
A0610 6 Ó10